
PIGS IN A BLANKET  9 
SPICY MUSTARD MAYONNAISE

		  		    	
WILD MUSHROOM 

TARTLET  10  
SEASONAL MUSHROOMS. LABNEH. FRISÉE 

FRENCH ONION SOUP  12
CROUTON. GRUYÈRE CHEESE

LENTIL AND KALE SOUP  11
TOASTED CHICKPEAS

NIÇOISE SALAD  19
CONFIT TUNA. MARBLE POTATOES. NIÇOISE OLIVES. 

QUAIL EGG. RED WINE VINAIGRETTE

HANDHELD & MAIN

BITES & STARTERS 

BURRATA CHEESE &
CREMINELLI PROSCIUTTO  14    
SHALLOT-RED WINE MARMALADE. BROCCOLINI

	
P.E.I. MUSSELS   15
WHITE WINE. LEEKS. FENNEL. 

GRILLED BREAD. TARRAGON AIOLI

PUMPKIN ARANCINI  11
 (ARBORIO RICE FRITTERS) 

FRESH MOZZARELLA. SPICY AIOLI
				  

GRILLED BEEF 
TENDERLOIN SKEWERS  12 

FRESH HERB DIPPING SAUCE 

SOUPS & SALADS

BABY GEM WEDGE SALAD  12
BACON. POINT REYES BLUE CHEESE. 

CRISPY SHALLOTS. MUSTARD DRESSING

ROMAINE SALAD  13
  HOUSE CAESAR DRESSING. TOASTED CHICKPEAS. SMOKED PARMESAN

ROASTED CHICKEN BOWL  17
FARRO. TOMATO. KALE. ROMAINE. CILANTRO. CARROT DRESSING

BACON CHEESEBURGER  16
LETTUCE. TOMATO. AMERICAN CHEESE. HAND-CUT FRIES

			 
STEAK FRITES  22

 SKIRT STEAK. BÉARNAISE BUTTER. HAND-CUT FRIES

SCOTTISH SALMON  21
FARRO RISOTTO. GRILLED ASPARAGUS. WARM CARROT VINAIGRETTE

VEGAN NAVY BEAN CASSOULET  18
   WILD MUSHROOMS. GARLIC BREAD CRUMBS

GRILLED CHEESE  15
SMOKED WHITE CHEDDAR. PROVOLONE. 

    OVEN DRIED TOMATOES. HAND-CUT FRIES

ROASTED TURKEY SANDWICH  14
ARUGULA. BACON. TOMATO. GARLIC SAGE AIOLI. 

 HAND-CUT FRIES

SHORT RIB BEEF SANDWICH  16
BLUE CHEESE MAYO. SHALLOT MARMALADE. TOMATO. 

ARUGULA. HAND-CUT FRIES

TO COMPLEMENT
YUKON GOLD POTATO PURÉE  6      JUMBO ASPARAGUS - HOLLANDAISE  6      HAND-CUT FRIES  6

ADD TO ANY SALAD
GRILLED SKIRT STEAK   8     SLOW ROASTED SALMON FILET  7
MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST   5     GRILLED GARLIC SHRIMP  7

(lawr-uhl) The name Laurel derives from the aromatic evergreen bay tree prominent in classical Greek and Roman culture. 
The Laurel leaf has served as a symbol of wisdom, nobility, health, immortality, and prosperity.

laurelslc.com                      (801) 258.6708                    @laurelslc

Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, pork, poultry, or shellfish reduces the risk of foodborne illness. 
Food is produced in a kitchen environment that contains peanut, wheat, soy, and milk.

HANDCRAFTED PASTA

POTATO GNOCCHI  18
TOASTED PISTACHIO PESTO. BROCCOLINI.

FENNEL POLLEN. PECORINO CHEESE

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE  19
BEEF. PORK. VEAL. RAGU.

SMOKED PARMESAN

01.11.2022lunch

PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA  16
OVEN DRIED TOMATOES. ROASTED GARLIC. 

FRESH MOZZARELLA. BASIL

WILD MUSHROOM &
BLUE CHEESE PIZZA  16

SAUTÉED FOREST MUSHROOMS. 
GORGONZOLA DOLCE

DIAVOLA PIZZA  16
SOPPRESSATA PICANTE. MOZZARELLA. 

PARMESAN. CHILE OIL



WINE BY THE GLASS

RED
			 
DAOU CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA 		
	
LEEUWIN ESTATES SIBLINGS SHIRAZ 
MARGARET RIVER, AUSTRALIA 			 

HEAD HIGH PINOT NOIR 
SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 			 
	
MICHELE CHIARLO BARBERA DI’ ASTI  
PIEDMONT ITALY 	 				  
				  
LAS HORMIGAS MALBEC MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 	

RESERVE RED
FISHER UNITY CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
NAPA VALLEY 			 
	
ALBERT BICHOT SECRET DE FAMILLE 
PINOT NOIR 

SPARKLING
FRANCOIS MONTAND BRUT 
FRANCE 

GIUSEPPE & LUIGI PROSECCO FRIULI, ITALY 		
			 
SIMMONET-FEBVRE CRÉMANT DE 
BOURGOGNE BRUT ROSÉ BURGUNDY FRANCE 

WHITE
FREELANDER CHARDONNAY 
CALIFORNIA		

COSTIERES DE POMEROLS  
PICPOUL PINET, FRANCE
					   
SCARPETTA PINOT GRIGIO FRIULI, ITALY 		
				  
MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC 
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 		  	

CLEAN SLATE RIESLING MOSEL, GERMANY 

ROSÉ
WADE CELLARS THREE BY WADE
CALIFORNIA 

13

12

17

COCKTAILS
GREAT BASIN SOUR
HIGH WEST PRAIRIE BOURBON (PARK CITY, UT), BULLEIT RYE. 
LEMON. BLOOD ORANGE GRAND MARNIER FOAM. RED WINE

CLOVER CLUB
ALPINE GIN (PARK CITY, UT). LEMON. SUGAR.  
RASPBERRY PRESERVES. EGG WHITE

HOUSE SAZERAC
BULLEIT RYE. COGNAC. DEMERARA. PEYCHAUD’S.  
ANGOSTURA. ABSINTHE

BELLE VIE
COGNAC. COINTREAU. LEMON. SUGAR. SPARKLING WINE 
 
NEGRONI
BEEHIVE DISTILLING JACKRABBIT GIN (SLC, UT). CAMPARI. 
SWEET VERMOUTH

12

12

 
12

12

10

BLACKBERRY MARGARITA
LUNA AZUL BLANCO TEQUILA. ST-GERMAIN. BLACKBERRY. LIME

AMERICAN HUSTLE
SUGARHOUSE VODKA (SLC, UT). COINTREAU. KAFFIR LIME. PINE-
APPLE. LIME JUICE. CRÈME DE VIOLETTE 

SMOKEY PALOMA
WAHAKA MEZCAL. LUNA AZUL BLANCO TEQUILA.  
GRAPEFRUIT. TAJIN. SALT

HIBISCUS MULE
DENTED BRICK VODKA (SLC, UT). GINGER BEER.  
HIBISCUS TEA. LIME

LEMONGRASS DAIQUIRI
DENTED BRICK WHITE RUM( SLC, UT). LEMONGRASS. LIME. SUGAR.  

10

10

10
 

10

10

BEER

DRAFT
BOHEMIAN CZECH PILSENER SLC, UT 
			 
UINTA CUTTHROAT AMBER ALE SLC, UT 
			 
ROHA HIGH ON THE HOP LAZY IPA SLC, UT 
		
SHADES OF PALE BREWING PLUM  
BERLINER WEISSE

ROOSTERS BEE’S KNEES HONEY WHEAT 
OGDEN, UT
	
EPIC BREWING NITRO MILK STOUT SLC, UT 

BOTTLES & CANS
LAGERS

STELLA ARTOIS 				  

BUD LIGHT 				  
	
CORONA 				  
	
SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER 		
	

7

7

7

7

7

7

6.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

ALES

SQUATTERS HOP RISING DOUBLE IPA 
SLC, UT 		

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 		
			 
EPIC SPIRAL JETTY IPA SLC, UT (22OZ.) 	
	
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE 	
	
UINTA GOLDEN SPIKE HEFEWEIZEN  
SLC, UT 

ALCOHOL FREE

HIBISCUS LEMONADE
HIBISCUS TEA. LEMON. SUGAR

SPICED GINGER-LIME FIZZ 
SEEDLIP SPICE. LIME. GINGER BEER 

EASTSIDE
SEEDLIP GARDEN.CUCUMBER. MINT. LIME JUICE 

COSNOPOLITAN
SEEDLIP GROVE. CRANBERRY. LIME. SUGAR

EARL GREY SODA
EARL GREY. LEMON. SUGAR. SODA

 
7

5.50

 
12

5.50

5.50

 
8 

8

8
 

8
 

8

  12         

10          25

10          24

12          23

13          26

13          30 

GLASS / 375ML CARAFE*

         
15          28

16          36

13          26

12          24

10          22

        20          

        20        

GLASS / 375ML CARAFE*

* 375ML CARAFE* (1/2 BOTTLE)


